NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	5						•	
DISTRIBUTION		NEW	MEXICO OIL CON	SERVATION COMMIS	SION	Form C-101	031 65 30 - <del>033 -</del> 2008	
SANTA FE	/ 6-							
FILE						1 -	Type of Lease	
U.S.G.S.	2					STATE		
OPERATOR	<del>,    </del>					.5. Sidte Oil	& Gas Lease No.	
<u> </u>	4					mm	ermanni	
APPLICATI	ON FOR P	FRMIT TO	DRILL DEEPEN	, OR PLUG BACK				
la. Type of Work			J. (122)	y ole i zoo zalok	<u>` .                                   </u>	7. Unit Agre	eement Name	
DRILL	וצו	,	DEEPEN					
5. Type of Well						8. Farm or Lease Name		
OIL X WELL		HER _		ZONE ZONE	MULTIPLE ZONE	Santa 1	Fe Pac R R	
2. Name of Operator						9. Well No.	<del></del>	
Henry S. Birdse 3. Address of Operator	<u>ye</u>	<del> </del>			·	8		
							10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat	
P. O. Box 8294, Albuquerque, N. M. 87108							Wash	
UNIT LET	TERC	LOC	330 <u>330</u>	FEET FROM THE	orth Line			
AND 1650 FEET FRO	M THE WES	st.	ie of sec. 27	TWP. 20N RGE.	9W NMPM			
	7777777	imm		TWP. ZUN RGE.	MAWN MANN MANN MANN MANN MANN MANN MANN	12. County	<del>)                                </del>	
	////////					McKinle	ev (	
	HHH	<i>HHH</i>	<i>HHHHH</i>	<i>HHHHHH</i>	<del>/////////////////////////////////////</del>	THIT	ittittimi	
	Milli			19, Proposed Depth	19A. Formatio		20. Rotary or C.T.	
				400 •	Menefe		Cable tools	
21. Elevations (Show whether D	F, RT, etc.)	1		21B. Drilling Contract		1	. Date Work will start	
6450 est. Gr.		J On 11.	le at S.F.	C.K. McDona	.10	8-28	3-68	
23,		P	ROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENT PROGRA	м			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO	OT SETTING DEF	TH SACKS OF	E CEMENT	EST. TOP	
10"		oD .	9.5	3501	50	OLINCIA.	2001	
					- 19			
							<del></del>	
•	•				ı	' 1		
Plan to drill	l 10* hol	e with o	cable tools to	o test Menefee	sand produ	aning of	Chaca Mach	
					Sand prod	acing at	Chaco wash.	
							PAPIL	
				PROVAL VALID		/ '\a		
				90 DAYS UNLESS			e en la g	
			DRILLIN	NG COMMENCED,		1	13.8	
			7	10.25,196	8	OIL C	ON con	
			EXPIRES 44		<del>-</del>	· 0/;	ST 2	
						***		
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE P	ROPOSED PR		PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DA	TA ON PRESENT PRO	DUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU	
hereby certify that the informat			lete to the best of	knowledge and half-f		<u> </u>	·	
hereby certify that the informat	TOT BUILD IN	ne sud comb	vers to the Dest of my	anowiedge and belief.				
igned TMOndree			TuleOperator			Date 8-21-68		
(This ppace for	State Use I							
	1		//	VISOR DIST. #5		A 1		
	w//	Huld	SUPER	ATOOM DIDI. "		AUG	3 2 7 1968	

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Form C-102

Supersedes C-128 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Effective 1-1-65 All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator Lease Santa Fe Pac R R 8 Henry S. Birdseye County Unit Letter Township Ronge 9W McKinley 20N 27 Actual Footage Location of Well: 1650 West North feet from the line and feet from the Ground Level Elev: **Producing Formation** Dedicated Acreage: Chaco Wash Menefee 6450 est. 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation \_ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION 330 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Operator Company Henry S. Birdseye 8-21-68 I hereby certify that the well location shawn an this plot was platted from field nates of actual surveys made by me at under my supervision, and that the same AUG 27 1968 is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. OIL CON. COM DIST. 3 Date Surveyed 8-15-68 THE THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PR **POKERIZIONINO DEL PROPERTO DE LA PROPERTO DEL PROPERTO DEL PROPERTO DE LA PROPERTO DEL PROPERTO DE LA PROPERTO DEL PROPERTO DE LA PROPERTO DEL PROPERTO DE LA PROPERTO DEL PROPERTO DE LA PROPERTO DE LA** 

330

660

1820 1650

1980, 2310

26 40

2000

1500

1000

50Q

Auth: 67-21-2 NMS 1953